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Dutiable and free lists—Continued
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Seeds—Continued.

TIOTIYoii iommivsis cioss omn
Pree and shrub... ____.-_

COEITID we erm mo i i iit 0

Jeteh__ oo]
White and ladino clover___.__

precious stones... ._oo--
Articles of _ _ o_o ______-

ATOEEBEIONYooimsimsmi
Imitation beads. ________._

3emolina wheat __._______________

Senegal or arabic (gum)...__
Sensitized paper- o-oo _-

Separators, cream, and parts.._._.
Tronorsteel___.._._______.__..

Sesame oil _ o_o.

Jesame seed... ooo

Sewing machines, and parts_______|
Needles _ooo

Sewing thread:

Cotton_ ooo]
 NE ts i i im

Rayon or other synthetic tex- |
tile_ _ i

Sextants. ooo |

Shaddock barrels... __._. ____

BOXES. come mee |

Shades, glass__ coool]
Shafting:

Muntz or yellow metal. ___.___|
Steel. ooo]

Shaped blocks, rough ________..__|
Shapes: :

Steel stamped or sheared___ o

Structural, of iron or steel____

Shavings, steel _

THAW] DIB aws ome wim wm wos

Shear blades... ___..

Sheared steel shapes... ______._

Shears:
For fabrieating iron or steel |

shapes and parts of. ______

Pruning and sheep_..__.___.._
Sheathing:

Pall crimm wo wisn mie issn min mi
Muntz or yellow metal_______
Paper __ o-oo. oo

Sheep:
Lambs and goats...
Shears... come

Sheep or lamb leather... .._-_

Sheepswool sponges.___. RAs

Sheet:
CTIA... oe ie ii om mii ei mm wiion

Glass, beveled, decorated, ete.
Glass mirrors... ______.

Piling, steel oriron_._________!
‘hewts:

Aluminum... __. EU

BI0BIEL..winwimiimmmSn
3ra88. cee meee —

3rONZe. — ooo ememe

Jold-rolled, iron or steel _._._

D0]4)51:3UU
Colom ww si on Ny

HOTP  - io im stmt mie mis we

iron, common or black_______,
ronorsteel __...__________]

ron or steel, corrugated or

crimped, = galvanized or
coated _________________

Laminated products of syn-
thetic resin or resinlike sub-

_ stance. 1539 (b)
ead _... 3962

Linen. ooo 1014

Viagnesium._ . so. __ 375

vietal, manufactures of ._.____ 311

violybdenum or molybdenum
COTIRE.cm mma, SL (DY

Muntz or yellow metal _______ 381 ,

Nickel or nickel alloys. _______ 389
Nickel silver or German silver._ 380 |
etal, wickled or cleaned bv

ta no
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304 23

33

30

90 |
33

30
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Sheets—Continued.
Metal, polished, planished, or

glanced. __________________

Ramie._____.__________._.____

Steel, common or black...
Steel, n.s. p. foo ooo_

Thermostatic... ___._.__
Tungsten or tungsten carbide. |

Sheets, zine... ___.__________]
Coated or plated with nickel,
ete...

Shell, manufactures of _______._____
Shellac, manufactures of]
Sholaycswnammpoeansorssion

Clam juice___._.
TIL OIYES ce em em om rm 0

Jrabmeat. o_o ___.____.___|
Definition of _______________|

Oyster juice...
Oysters. _____.___.._.

Shells and pieces of, engraved, cut,
ornamented or otherwise
manufactured. _.__... ____

Ironorsteel .__________.____..

Shingles, asbestos, and other arti-
cles in part of asbestos, contain-

ing hydraulic cement___________|
Shirt collars and cuffs, cotton
Shirts, cotton. _

Shoddy woo!

Shoe:
Knives _________________.

Laces, leather, finished or un-

ABA.opomemgmggsgeemal
Machine needles.__. sis

Shoes:

Horse, of wrought iron or steel.
Leather (including athletic or

sporting boots and shoes) ge
Mule, of wrought iron or steel.

Ox, of wrought iron or steel__.

Uppers of wool. cotton, ramie,
ate Ce_

Shooks:

Packing box_._______________
Sugar  ————

Shorts, mill feed. eee

Shot:
Tron or steel.____

 ead o_o...  __.___

Molybdenum... ________.__._
 oly haem FAEBET men]
Nickel ooo.

Nickel alloys_ o_o ___.__

Cungsten_____.______. .

Pungsten carbide... .... -__]

Shotguns. __._.______  ______..|
Barrels for. _...__ __ —-

Combination. ___ emmemmn

Baris of. «. cumminswww

Stoeks for...

Shoulders, bacon, and hams_______
shovels and parts of... __. oo

Shrubs:

Cuttings, seedlings, and
grafted or budded plants of,
ns. pf ____________

Natural, bleached or chemi-

cally treated___.___________,
Seeds. vo

Shuttles for sewing and embroidery |
machines, and parts of. ________|

Sickles and parts of. _________

Side arms.
Sided timber (fir, spruce, pine,

hemlock, or larch)... ____.
Side upper leather_______________

BIBI sry re wor, cons sums sossinn ws sin =
jignaling apparatus, electrical. ____

Yignals, time-burning chemical... .

Signs, electric... -
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Silicon:
Aluminum____.____.._._.__.

Chromium.._____.____.___
Metal ____________

Silk:

Artificial (see Definition of

TOTOms om sms mpi wii siriin
Braces_ ____ _..________._._

Cloth, woven in the piece,
n.s.p.fo_____.___ _—

Clothing, n. s. p. f__. —-

Sords_ eee

Crocheted articles, n. s. p. f...

Crocheted outerwear_________

Fabrics, not exceeding 12
 inches in width ___________

Floss_..__._
Jarters___. o_o. ___.

Gloves. oo]Jandkerchiefs. ______________

Hose and half-hose___________

[mitation (see Definition of
BIRYILY oe mieS50 SEIS

Knit articles, n.s. p. f_._.___|
Knit fabric, in the piece. an]

Knit outerwear. ____.._____.
Knit underwear_ __ __._______

slanufactures, n.s. p. fo_.____

Vittens____o_o
Mufflers (woven)_. . __.______

Noils. Loo

“rganzine. o_o. ___._.

artially manufactured _____.

PH abr os ww pp msn soscosm mimi

libbons, velvet _______._____

ROVING. oo 3

Sewing_____.. __

Suspenders.oo...ono.
synthetic (see Definition of

ravon)
Canal.sesumpsss
I'breads, n.s. p. foo ____._.
“hrown. _.

TAMooolen
bings. .___ ees

Swish __.

Jmbrella or gloria cloth. ____.

Waste, partially manufactured.
Wearing apparel, n. s. p. fo _..

Woven fabrics in the piece,

n.s. p.fo___
Yarn—

Silk and rayon... _._____

Spun silk or schappe. _-__

Yarns, n. s. p. f J

Silk hats, men’s._ooo_oo___._
Silver:

Compounds, mixtures, salts__
German or nickel. ___________

Lan co msm pg. gress

Manufactures of, n.s. p. f..__

Plated, table, household,
kitchen, and hospital uten-
sils, and hollow or flat ware.

Simplex decalcomania paper ee

sirup:
Cane Joe. wow vemmwes wus wes »

Corn (dextrose). _______
Fruit... oC

Grape. oem

Maple eo]
Size, gold._ ea
Skate

Ieee. pr =

Yarts of _____________
Roller. ._ eC

skelp, iron or steel... ___________

Jkewers, wood, butchers’. __._____

3killets, for match boxes_.________
3kimmed milk:

Dried | cu smeessmmmmeramsoe apn

Fresh orsour_._.____________

Skimmings, zine... _.

kins:
™ i

302 (3)
302 (1)
209 (i)

22

22

292

1313 |
1907

88
S7

1205

1210

1207

1208
1 20K

87

&amp;7

ry

or
J

1207
1204

207

1208 |1209 |

SR

37

86

{
¢
v7

1313 |
i208

1°08

~08 |
08

211

“08

1709
1201

1202

1201

1206
C7

{202

1204
13 (YT

Ze
eg

1313
1207

204

902

1202

i =

1204

1205

1201

1210

120}

1202

1202

1204

1526 (b)

21

380

383 (bh)
207

36

86

86

105

2

33

34
QR

339 | 28
1405 © 90

501 3Y

503 47

806 £~

806 51
503 40

75 11

1502

1502

1502

507, 308
410|

1516

34
24

24
24

38

16

708

707

304

&lt;

&lt;2

25

B20 (a)


